Date Type
7/9/2020 Check
7/25/2020 Credit
7/25/2020 Credit
8/20/2020 Check
8/23/2020 Credit
10/1/2020 Credit
10/3/2020 Credit
10/15/2020 Check

Campaign Contributions

From
Loan from Gerald A. Buccafusco
Mark Pfeifer - Anedot
Scott Kenney - Anedot
Elaine Gallo
Elaine Gallo - Anedot
Mark Levis - Anedot
Andrew Krantz - Anedot
Steven & Patricia Lemoine

Address
409 5th Ave., Belmar, NJ 07719
319 5th Ave., Belmar, NJ 07719
411 5th Ave., Belmar, NJ 07719
661 Townsend Place, N. Plainfield, NJ 07063
661 Townsend Place, N. Plainfield, NJ 07063
904 13th Ave., Belmar, NJ 07719
318 North Lake Ave., Belmar, NJ 07719
403 C Street, Belmar, NJ 07719

| here by certify that | have peronally inspected the records of contributions made
to my campaign and the information on this report is accurate in all material

respects.

Date: bﬂﬂ\. f%\\ o2 Gerald A. Buccafusco

Amount
$500.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$1,600.00




